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Elite Wushu 

 
Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Abigail Mintzer Falls Church, VA  3     3 
Justin Tian Clarksburg, MD 3     3 
Kate Wang Potomac, MD 3     3 
Lawren Bai Bellevue, WA  3     3 
Tony Wang Springfield, VA 3     3 
Xiang Fang Solon, OH 2 1    3 
Blake Thornton Arlington, VA 2  1   3 
Kevin Chen Baltimore, MD 1   1  2 
Brendan Wong Palo Alto, CA  3    3 
Mason Duan Vienna, VA  3    3 
Liam Brown Fairfax, VA   1   1 

 
Northern Kung Fu 

 
Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Bo-Yee Poon South Burlington, VT 3 1    4 
Sage Shultz Ball Sugar Land, TX 3     3 
Aaron Keys Bowie, MD 2     2 
Aryana Singh Reston, VA 1     1 
Ekam Kukreja Rosedale, MD 1     1 
Gabrielle 
Bonhomme Pittsburgh, PA  1     1 
Kirat Kukreja Rosedale, MD 1     1 
Cole Dawson Wayne, PA  1    1 

 
Southern Kung Fu 

 
Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Rubylin Castillo Norfolk, VA 3     3 
Bruce Fisher Williamsburg VA  2 1    3 
Scott Squires Walkersville, MD  2  1   3 
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Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
John Hannon Alexandria, VA 2   1  3 
Amaya Cao Wang Yorktown, VA  2     2 
Liberty Parker Reston, VA 2     2 
Paddy Ly Washington, DC 2     2 
Urijah Carter Richmond, VA 2     2 
Lee Castillo Norfolk, VA 1 1    2 
Ivan Nguyen McLean, VA 1  1   2 
Marcus Felder Virginia Beach, VA  2    2 
Anaje Kilpatrick Washington, DC  1 1   2 
Ryan Holland Norfolk, VA  1   1 2 
Steven Ly Washington, DC   2   2 
Anick Chaipraditkul Washington, DC     1 1 

 
 

Wushu Challenge 
 

Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Liam Brown Fairfax, VA 3     3 
Michelle Bensi Vienna, VA 3     3 
Tyson Liu Rockville, MD 3     3 
Leo Eichhorn Beachwood, OH  2 1 1   4 
Manning Lu Solon, OH 2 1 1   4 
Alisa Burton Fairfax, VA  2 1    3 
Pablo Castillo Baltimore, MD 2 1    3 
Boyu Han South Burlington, VT 2  1 1  4 
Iris Law Baltimore, MD 2     2 
Chloe Liao Potomac, MD 1 2    3 
Evan Hou Potomac, MD 1 2    3 
Luna Liu Gaithersburg, MD 1 2    3 
Lucas Mao Solon, OH 1 1 2   4 
Dimitry Smirnov Gainesville, VA 1 1 1   3 
Katheryn Bell Baltimore, MD  1 1 1   3 
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Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Gabrielle Bonhomme Pittsburgh, PA  1 1    2 
Preston Duan Vienna, VA 1   2  3 
Kenchi Lo Ramsey, MN 1     1 
Marcus Felder Virginia Beach, VA 1     1 
Ryan Holland Norfolk, VA 1     1 
Sage Shultz Ball Sugar Land, TX 1     1 
Xiang Fang Solon, OH 1     1 
Bolong Han South Burlington, VT  1  1  2 
Paddy Ly Washington, DC  1    1 
Steven Ly Washington, DC  1    1 
Aleksandr Smirnov Gainesville, VA   1   1 
Samuel Brown Fairfax, VA    2 1 3 
Ken Liu Rockville, MD     1 1 

 
 
 

Taiji and Other Internal 
 

Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Fred Henry Lorton, VA  4     4 
Albena Patroneva Wayne, PA 3     3 
Melissa Jenkins Pittsburgh, PA 3     3 
Oleg Gershunskiy Rockville, MD 3     3 
Bo-Yee Poon South Burlington, VT 2     2 
Edward Heaton Falls Church, VA 2     2 
Kristen Fang Potomac, MD 2     2 
Sally Mahoney Arlington, VA 2     2 
Aleksandr Smirnov Gainesville, VA 1 1    2 
Andrea Huberty Riverdale, MD 1     1 
Christopher Lee Annapolis, MD 1     1 
Michelle Bensi Vienna, VA  2    2 
Giulia Askins Fairfax Station, VA  1 1   2 
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Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Mark Rowe Alexandria, VA  1 1   2 
Moira O'Brien Arlington, VA  1    1 
William Burr Gaithersburg, MD  1    1 

 
Padded Weapon 

 
Athlete From Gold Silver Bronze Fourth Fifth  Total 
Alisa Burton Fairfax, VA  1     1 
Dimitry Smirnov Gainesville, VA 1     1 
Marcus Felder Virginia Beach, VA 1     1 
William Burr Gaithersburg, MD 1     1 
Fred Henry Lorton, VA   1    1 
Ryan Holland Norfolk, VA  1    1 
Aaron Keys Bowie, MD   1   1 
Sally Mahoney Arlington, VA   1   1 
Christopher Geary Chesapeake, VA    1  1 

 


